
Rosh Hashana ראש השנה 
 Sept 10/11 

Sun Sept 9 
   Evening Services 6pm 
Mon Sept 10 
    Morning Services 8:30 am 
    Rabbi’s Sermon 11:10am 
    Shofar 11:30am שופר 
Kids Programs 10:20-11:30 
    Tashlich 5:15pm . 
     Evening Services 6 pm 
Tue Sept 11 
    Morning Services 8am 
    Shofar 11:30am שופר 

Yom Kippur יום כיפור 
 Sept 18/19 

Shemini Atzeret/ 
Simchat Torah 

 שמיני עצרת/ שמחת תורה 

Sukkot  סוכות 
   Sept 23-30 

Tues Sept 18 
   Kol Nidrei 5:45pm 
Wed Sept 19 
   Morning Services 9am 
   Kids Programs 11am-12pm 
   Yizkor 12pm 
   Mincha/Neila 4:15pm 
   Shofar 6:55pm

Sun Sept 23 
   Evening Services 6pm 
Mon Sept 24 
   Morning Services 9:30am 
   Evening Services 6:30pm 
Tues Sept 25 
   Morning Services 9:30am 
Sun Sept 30 Hoshana Raba  
 Services 8am 

Sun Sept 30 
   Evening Services 6pm 
Mon Oct 1 
   Morning Services 9:30am 
   Yizkor 10:45am 
Children’s  Program 6pm 
Hakafot & Dancing 7pm 
Tues Oct 2 
   Morning Services, Hakafot 
followed by lunch 10am 

MOORABBIN SHULב"ה


